7:00 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

BRITISH
COLUMEBIA

2023 PGA of BC Assistants’ & Seniors' Championships

Presented by Rolo Golf & Replay Golf Supplies

-- Round 2 Draw - Tuesday June 20, 2023 --

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Chilliwack Golf Club

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

CJREPLAY



9:30 AM  Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship
9:40 AM  Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship
9:50 AM  Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship

10:00 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship

10:10 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
10:20 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
10:30 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
10:40 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
10:50 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
11:00 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
11:10 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
11:20 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
11:30 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
11:40 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
11:50 AM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
12:00 PM Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship Seniors' Championship
12:10 PM Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship
12:20 PM Assistants’ Championship Assistants' Championship Assistants' Championship

(_JREPLAY



12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Seniors' Championship

Seniors' Championship

Seniors' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Seniors' Championship

Seniors' Championship

Seniors' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Seniors' Championship
Seniors' Championship
Seniors' Championship
Assistants' Championship
Assistants' Championship

Assistants' Championship

CJREPLAY



