

2023 PGA of BC Assistants' & Seniors' Championships

Presented by Rolo Golf & Replay Golf Supplies
Chilliwack Golf Club

-- Round 2 Draw - Tuesday June 20, 2023 --

7:00 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	
7:10 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
7:20 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
7:30 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
7:40 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
7:50 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
8:00 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
8:10 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
8:20 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
8:30 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
8:40 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
8:50 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
9:00 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
9:10 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
9:20 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
A 0			





0.0000

9:30 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
9:40 AM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
9:50 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	
10:00 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	
10:10 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
10:20 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
10:30 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
10:40 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
10:50 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
11:00 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
11:10 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
11:20 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
11:30 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
11:40 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
11:50 AM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
12:00 PM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
12:10 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
12:20 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship





12:30 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
12:40 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
12:50 PM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
1:00 PM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
1:10 PM	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship	Seniors' Championship
1:20 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
1:30 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
1:40 PM	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship	Assistants' Championship
			OREPLAY



